

**BID FORM - King's Lake Bank Stabilization**  
**BID TABULATION**

29-Dec-14

Item No.	Bid Quantity	Unit	Description	Western Contracting		Austin Filter Systems		DCI Contracting		ARK Contracting Services		HQS Construction	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	1	LS	Mobilization	\$25,960.00	\$25,960.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$71,000.00	\$71,000.00
2	1	LS	Temporary Erosion, Sediment & Water Pollution Control	\$3,432.00	\$3,432.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
3	1	LS	Temporary Dewatering System	\$62,246.00	\$62,246.00	\$109,000.00	\$109,000.00	\$97,500.00	\$97,500.00	\$135,000.00	\$135,000.00	\$278,000.00	\$278,000.00
4	1	LS	Traffic Control	\$4,004.00	\$4,004.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
5	2	EA	Project Information Signs	\$858.00	\$1,716.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$450.00	\$900.00
6	1	LS	Clearing & Grubbing, Including Tree Removal	\$4,940.00	\$4,940.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
7	550	CY	Unclassified Excavation	\$27.00	\$14,850.00	\$45.00	\$24,750.00	\$38.00	\$20,900.00	\$36.00	\$19,800.00	\$100.00	\$55,000.00
8	100	CY	Install Compacted Fill & Embankment	\$28.00	\$2,800.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$32.00	\$3,200.00	\$120.00	\$12,000.00
9	20	CY	Install 4-inch Select Borrow for Topsoil	\$28.00	\$560.00	\$45.00	\$900.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$35.00	\$700.00	\$80.00	\$1,600.00
10	50	LF	Remove Wrought Iron Fence	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$6.00	\$300.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$12.00	\$600.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
11	115	LF	Install Wrought Iron Fence to Match Existing	\$48.00	\$5,520.00	\$38.00	\$4,370.00	\$100.00	\$11,500.00	\$60.00	\$6,900.00	\$200.00	\$23,000.00
12	400	SF	Install Concrete Mow Strip	\$10.04	\$4,016.00	\$12.00	\$4,800.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$12.00	\$4,800.00	\$13.00	\$5,200.00
13	1,500	SF	Install Modular Block Retaining Wall	\$86.00	\$129,000.00	\$90.00	\$135,000.00	\$124.00	\$186,000.00	\$98.00	\$147,000.00	\$150.00	\$225,000.00
14	120	CY	Install Rock Riprap (39-inch Bed Depth)	\$61.00	\$7,320.00	\$150.00	\$18,000.00	\$150.00	\$18,000.00	\$180.00	\$21,600.00	\$420.00	\$50,400.00
15	2,100	SY	Install Grass Block Sodding to Match Existing	\$1.75	\$3,675.00	\$6.00	\$12,600.00	\$5.00	\$10,500.00	\$6.00	\$12,600.00	\$5.00	\$10,500.00
16	1	EA	Install Stabilized Construction Entrance including Removal/Replacement of Concrete Sidewalk	\$3,850.00	\$3,850.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
<b>BASE BID</b>					<b>\$275,389.00</b>		<b>\$378,720.00</b>		<b>\$470,800.00</b>		<b>\$485,400.00</b>		<b>\$750,100.00</b>